Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Sunday Asserballe 0,765 km
SM Race A - 1555-1620 21-08-2016 15:55 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:58:25
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 43.064 +2.040 16:04:29.724
(37) Simon Tirsgaard 9 43.059 +2.035 16:05:12.783
1 15:59:18.380 10 45473 +4.449 16:05:58.256
2 41.782 +1.685 16:00:00.162 11 45.880 +4.856 16:06:44.136
3 40.867 +0.770 16:00:41.029 12 43.222 +2.198 16:07:27.358
4 40.546 +0.449 16:01:21.575 13 41.507 +0.483 16:08:08.865
5 40.879 +0.782 16:02:02454 14 41.267 +0.243 16:08:50.132
6 40.449 +0.352 16:02:42.903 15 41.321 +0.297 16:09:31.453
7 40.271 +0.174 16:03:23.174 16 41.024 16:10:12477
8 40.718 +0.621 16:04:03.892 17 41.384 +0.360 16:10:53.861
9 40.407 +0.310 16:04:44.299 18 41.821 +0.797 16:11:35.682
10 40.278 +0.181 16:05:24.577 19 41.464 +0.440 16:12:17.146
" 40.949 +0.852 16:06:05.526 20 41.557 +0.533 16:12:58.703
12 40.443 +0.346 16:06:45.969 21 41.525 +0.501 16:13:40.228
13 41.667 +1.570 16:07:27.636 22 41.763 +0.739 16:14:21.991
14 41.402 +1.305 16:08:09.038 23 41.943 +0.919 16:15:03.934
15 40.153 +0.056 16:08:49.191 24 43.776 +2.752 16:15:47.710
16 40.946 +0.849 16:09:30.137
17 41.770 +1.673 16:10:11.907
18 40.097 16:10:52.004
19 41.633 +1.536 16:11:33.637
20 41.135 +1.038 16:12:14.772
21 41.026 +0.929 16:12:55.798
22 41.248 +1.151 16:13:37.046
23 42141 +2.044 16:14:19.187
24 45.684 +5.587 16:15:04.871

(33) Rasmus Daner

1 15:59:12.136
2 45.034 +3.671 15:59:57.170
3 42.138 +0.775 16:00:39.308
4 41.591 +0.228 16:01:20.899
5 41.457 +0.094 16:02:02.356
6 42.303 +0.940 16:02:44.659
7 42.851 +1.488 16:03:27.510
8 42.737 +1.374 16:04:10.247
9 42538 +1.175 16:04:52.785

10 42643 +1.280 16:05:35.428
11 42.041 +0.678 16:06:17.469
12 42.111 +0.748 16:06:59.580
13 41553 +0.190 16:07:41.133
14 41614 +0.251 16:08:22.747
15 41.363 16:09:04.110
16 43137 +1.774 16:09:47.247
17 41.566 +0.203 16:10:28813
18 41.742 +0.379 16:11:10.555
19 41677 +0.314 16:11:52.232
20 41,643 +0.280 16:12:33875
21 42.864 +1.501 16:13:16.739
22 41578 +0.215 16:13:58.317
23 42.586 +1.223 16:14:40.903
24 48.409 +7.046 16:15:29.312

(57) Anders Tirsgaard

15:569:17.078

2 48.167 +7.143 16:00:05.245
3 46.427 +5.403 16:00:51.672
4 44.588 +3.564 16:01:36.260
5 43.729 +2.705 16:02:19.989
6 43.712 +2.688 16:03:03.701
7 42.959 +1.935 16:03:46.660

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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